FORMULA

REG/ONAL
JAPANESE >povzor DONOE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Race 1
Fun specowny Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elopsed
Yo ODA 1PN 1 1:48.362 28.133  32.740  47.489 141.4  1:48.362
11 2 1:40.415 25306  31.414  43.695 163.6  3:28.777
Rn-sports Rn-sports F111/3 3 1:40.457 25.293  31.292  43.872 163.5  5:09.234
1 1:43.223 26.976 32.151 44.096 148.4 1:43.223 4 1:40.043 25.133 31.244 43.666 164.2 6:49.277
2 1:39.502 25.054  31.132 43316 1651  3:22.725 5 1:40.187 25.142 31270  43.775 1640  8:29.464
3 1:39.345 24.879  31.107  43.359 1654  5:02.070 6 1:40.013 25218  31.088  43.707 1642 10:09.477
4  1:39.318 24.927 31.099 165.4 6:41.388 7 1:40.608 25.348 31.439 43.821 163.3 11:50.085
5 1:39.300 24.982  30.887  43.431 1654  8:20.688 8 1:40.379 25.295  31.451  43.633 163.6 13:30.464
6 1:39.909 25463  31.124 43322 1644 10:00.597 9 1:40.032 25251 31.316 164.2  15:10.496
7 1:39.071 24.854 30.876 43.341 165.8 11:39.668 10  1:40.102 25.236 31.285 43.581 164.1 16:50.598
8  1:39.229 24901  31.016 43312 1655 13:18.897 11 1:39.820 31.010  43.867 164.6 18:30.418
9 1:39.077 24.846 30.876 43.355 165.8 14:57.974 12 1:39.591 25.108 30.963 43.520 164.9 20:10.009
10 1:38.968 30.786 43.403 166.0 16:36.942 13 1:39.996 25.097 31.225 43.674 1643 21:50.005
11 1:39.174 24.845  30.862  43.467 1656 18:16.116 14 24.975 43.663 165.0 23:29.591
12 24.823 43.299 166.4 19:54.832 15  1:39.893 25.043 31.152 43.698 164.4 25:09.484
13 1:39.510 24.786  30.864  43.860 165.1 21:34.342 YUGO JPN
14 1:39.053 24.846  30.875  43.332 1658 23:13.395 23

15 1:39.396 24.846  30.933  43.617 1653 24:52.791 N-SPEED S2R Racing
Al MIURA 1PN 1 1:56.650 36.343  33.843  46.464 131.3  1:56.650
1 3 2 1:48.633 26713 34030 47.890 151.2  3:45.283
AIWIN AIWIN 3 1:46.361 26.707  33.386  46.268 154.4  5:31.644
1 1:42.621 27.210  31.626  43.785 149.3  1:42.621 4 1:45.370 26.101  33.195  46.074 1559  7:17.014
2  1:38.595 24.843 30.706 43.046 166.6 3:21.216 5 1:44.736 26.165 32.966 45.605 156.8 9:01.750
3 1:38.372 24727  30.728 42917 167.0  4:59.588 6 1:44.215 25.998  32.752 45465 157.6 10:45.965
4 1:38.482 24.651 30.929 42.902 166.8 6:38.070 7 1:44.828 25.803 33.019 46.006 156.7 12:30.793
5 1:38.349 24.666  30.632  43.051 167.0  8:16.419 8 1:43.762 25.725  32.656  45.381 1583 14:14.555
6 1:38.367 24.625  30.499  43.243 167.0  9:54.786 9 1:43.960 25717  32.948  45.295 1580 15:58.515
vd 1:38.032 24679 42.948 167.6 11:32.818 10 1:44.017 25563  32.934 45520 157.9 17:42.532
8 1:38.230 30.663  43.077 1672 13:11.048 1 BETEYT] 45497 1589 19:25.923
9 1:38.361 24.672 30.797 167.0 14:49.409 12 1:44.021 25.781 32.681 45559 157.9 21:09.944
10 1:38.401 24575  30.680  43.146 166.9 16:27.810 13 1:45.380 25796 34.292 155.9  22:55.324
11 1:38.568 24558  30.638  43.372 166.7 18:06.378 14 1:47.506 25.807 32740  48.959 1528 24:42.830
12 1:38.326 24713 30.592  43.021 167.1 19:44.704 KIYOSHI UMEGAKI JPN

13 1:39.109 24988  30.843 43278 1657 21:23.813 37 ‘
14 1:38.619 24.631  30.871  43.117 166.6 23:02.432 TOM'S FORMULA onesmene oM TR
15 1:38.798 24.681  30.568  43.549 166.3 24:41.230 1 1:40.260 26264  30.879  43.117 152.8  1:40.260
YUKI 1PN 2 1:37.832 24.457  30.636  42.739 167.9  3:18.092
18 3 1:37.815 24577 30552  42.686 167.9  4:55.907
NILZZ Racing NILZZ Racing 4 1:37.579 24.462  30.379  42.738 168.3  6:33.486
1 2:01.499 28.381  48.720  44.398 126.1  2:01.499 5 1:38.072 24.499  30.539  43.034 167.5  8:11.558
2 1:43.050 25164  32.049 45837 159.4  3:44.549 6 24.415 30292 168.7  9:48.930
3 1:40.794 25.301 31.501 43.992 163.0 5.25.343 7 1:37.586 24.406 30.377 42.803 168.3 11:26.516
4 1:41.021 25.247 31.578 44.196 162.6 7:06.364 8 1:37.638 24.430 30.390 42.818 168.2 13:04.154
5 24.959  31.389 164.2  8:46.409 9  1:37.552 30.329  42.843 168.4 14:41.706
6 1:40.337 25.008 31.379  43.950 163.7 10:26.746 10 1:37.966 24.539  30.366  43.061 167.7 16:19.672
7 1:40.644 25.032 31.324 44.288 163.2 12:07.390 11 1:37.698 24.458 30.347 42.893 168.1 17:57.370
8  1:40.880 25146  31.634 44100 162.8 13:48.270 12 1:37.624 24464 MERREE  42.921 1683 19:34.994
9 1:40.979 25.104  31.399  44.476 162.7 15:29.249 13 1:37.897 24.390  30.611  42.896 167.8 21:12.891
10 1:40.525 24.898 31.411 44216 163.4 17:09.774 14 1:37.733 24.421 30.365 42.947 168.1 22:50.624
11 1:40.519 24.984  31.403  44.132 163.4 18:50.293 15 1:37.825 24.449  30.440 42,936 167.9 24:28.449
12 1:40.740 31.500  44.380 163.1 20:31.033 Tokiya SUZUKI JPN

13 1:40.773 25092  31.436  44.245 163.0 22:11.806 38 N
14 1:40.901 25.070 44599 162.8 23:52.707 TOM'S FORMULA Hotmmele Kyem TONSTORDE
15 1:41.983 25349  31.923 44711 161.1  25:34.690 1 1:39.248 25810  30.553  42.885 154.4  1:39.248
2 1:37.917 24741  30.504  42.672 167.8  3:17.165
21 Anna INOTSUME JPN 3 24528  30.308 1685  4:54.631
Hitotsuyama Racing Yoplters HAGOROMOS FIT/3 4 1:37.659 24.572  30.389  42.698 1682  6:32.290
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FORMULA

REG/ONAL
JAPANESE >povzor DONOE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Race 1

FUJI SPEEDWAY Sec‘l’or Ano |ySiS

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elopsed

5 1:37.658 24.419 30426  42.813 168.2  8:09.948 3 1:41.123 25707  31.475  43.941 162.4  5:07.218
6 1:37.701 24541  30.387  42.773 168.1  9:47.649 4 1:40.846 25.629  31.365 43.852 1629  6:48.064
7 1:37.537 24.440  30.359  42.738 168.4 11:25.186 5 1:40.662 25.640  31.286  43.736 163.2  8:28.726
8 1:37.643 24.427 IERPEEl  42.925 1682 13:02.829 6 1:40.150 25.408  31.110  43.632 164.0 10:08.876
9 1:37.859 24534 30429  42.896 167.9 14:40.688 7 1:40.685 25.585  31.341  43.759 163.2 11:49.561
10 1:37.866 24.464  30.462  42.940 167.8 16:18.554 8 1:40.411 25521  31.222  43.668 163.6 13:29.972
11 1:37.809 24480 30.333 42996 167.9 17:56.363 9 1:39.992 25251  31.170 43571 1643 15:09.964
12 1:37.804 24.476  30.370  42.958 168.0 19:34.167 10 1:40.352 25.398  31.185  43.769 163.7 16:50.316
13 1:37.754 24428  30.327 42999 168.0 21:11.921 11 1:40.649 25520  31.401  43.728 163.2 18:30.965
14 1:37.961 30.599  42.960 167.7 22:49.882 12 1:40.047 31.294  43.775 1642 20:11.012
15 1:37.920 24.464  30.383  43.073 167.8 24:27.802 13 1:40.051 25.261  31.101  43.689 164.2 21:51.063
— 14 1:39.984 25291  31.123 MENRL 1643 23:31.047
40 Shoichiro AKAMATSU JPN 15 MK = 25.180 43737 1644  25:10.969
EAGLE SPORT SHOEI-GIGS Ride-Eagle Lin CHENGHUA THA

1 1:44.408 27.677 32147  44.584 146.7  1:44.408 48
2 1:40.231 24.860  31.409  43.962 163.9  3:24.639 RAGNO MOTOR SPORT PHTAGNO MOTORSTORT v T2
3 1:39.801 24.763 44.036 164.6  5:04.440 1 1:43.414 27.441 31.936  44.037 148.2  1:43.414
4 1:39.685 24726  31.139  43.820 1648  6:44.125 2 1:39.943 24.996  31.452  43.495 1644  3:23.357
5 1:39.930 24709  31.111 44110 164.4  8:24.055 3 1:39.158 24.845  30.793 43520 165.7  5:02.515
6 1:40.517 24.737 31790  43.990 163.4 10:04.572 4 1:39.581 24.963  31.145  43.473 1650  6:42.096
7 1:39.957 24.859  31.225  43.873 164.3 11:44.529 5 1:38.835 30.960  43.239 1662  8:20.931
8 1:39.638 24709  31.166  43.763 164.9 13:24.167 6 1:38.871 24.760  30.725  43.386 166.1  9:59.802
9  1:39.559 24.642  31.170 165.0 15:03.726 7 1:39.020 24.829  30.802  43.389 165.9 11:38.822
10 31.066  43.843 165.0 16:43.260 8 1:38.834 24876  30.825 166.2  13:17.656
11 1:39.606 24.673  31.143  43.790 1649 18:22.866 9 1:38.893 24.799  30.905  43.189 166.1 14:56.549
12 1:39.804 24715  31.276  43.813 164.6 20:02.670 10 1:38.875 24.769  30.856  43.250 166.1 16:35.424
13 1:39.848 24.695  31.197  43.956 1645 21:42.518 11 1:38.908 24.889  30.756  43.263 166.1 18:14.332
14 1:39.558 24.658 31.115  43.785 165.0 23:22.076 12 1:39.107 24.678  30.811  43.618 165.7 19:53.439
15 1:40.371 24.886  31.204  44.281 163.7 25:02.447 13 1:38.861 24766  30.933  43.162 166.2 21:32.300
AKITA PN 14 24.795 43.284 166.3 23:11.073
44 15 1:39.098 24880 30.825 43393 1658 24:50.171
ABBEY RACING ACR FRegional Kazohisa URABE N

1 1:48.074 27.870 141.8  1:48.074 50
2 2:08.284B 37782 59.559 128.1  3:56.358 B-MAX RACING TEAM B-MAXRACING F1T1
Kento OMIYA 1PN 1 1:41.417 26.621  31.356  43.440 151.1 1:41.417
45 2 1:38.722 24.739  30.856  43.127 166.4  3:20.139
PONOS RACING PONOS RACING F111/3 3 1:38.487 24814  30.534  43.139 166.8  4:58.626
1 1:39.954 25.965 30.846 43.143 153.3 1:39.954 4  1:38.483 24.710 30.644 43.129 166.8 6:37.109
2  1:38.883 25.025 30.837 43.021 166.1 3:18.837 5 1:38.308 24.622 30.687 42.999 167.1 8:15.417
3 1:38.240 24774 30.501 167.2  4:57.077 [l 1:38.051] 30.570  42.945 167.5  9:53.468
4 1:38.377 24.894 43.153 167.0 6:35.454 7 1:38.163 24.634 30.565 42.964 167.3 11:31.631
5 1:38.354 24760  30.408 43.186 167.0  8:13.808 8 1:38.178 24.536  30.706 167.3  13:09.809
6 1:38.218 24760  30.386  43.072 167.2  9:52.026 9 1:38.341 24.565  30.733  43.043 167.0 14:48.150
7 24.780 30.408 43.002 167.3 11:30.216 10 1:38.527 24.656 30.749 43.122 166.7 16:26.677
8 1:38.390 24.899  30.444  43.047 167.0 13:08.606 11 1:38.559 24.741  30.694  43.124 166.7 18:05.236
9  1:38.763 24902  30.638  43.223 1663 14:47.369 12 1:38.169 24.568 43.126 167.3 19:43.405
10 1:38.696 24.883 30.483 43.330 166.4 16:26.065 13  1:38.545 24.708 30.790 43.047 166.7 21:21.950
11 1:38.741 24904 30511  43.326 166.4 18:04.806 14 1:38.448 24.673  30.656  43.119 166.9  23:00.398
12 1:39.543 25.282 30.716 43.545 165.0 19:44.349 15 1:38.548 24.640 30.704 43.204 166.7 24:38.946
13 1:38.865 24963  30.561 43341 1662 21:23.214 Jia ZHANBIN USA

14 1:38.684 24759  30.607  43.318 166.5 23:01.898 51
15 1:38.597 30.522 43344 166.6 24:40.495 B-MAX RACING TEAM B-MAXRACING F111
Hideaki IRIE PN 1 1:57.058 41.643 31580 43.835 130.9  1:57.058
46 2 1:40.591 25.055  31.300  44.236 1633  3:37.649
Fujita yakkyoku Racing Aol Denko e yokkyok Bollona 3 1:40.101 24.836  30.865 44.400 164.1  5:17.750
1 1:45.508 28.936 32.098 A4.474 1452 1:45.508 4 1:40.839 24.859 30.907 45.073 162.9 6:58.589
2 1:40.587 25452  31.389  43.746 163.3  3:26.095 S 1:39.635 24.823  31.011  43.801 164.9  8:38.224
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A AetTONAL
e e >povzor DONOE

':’ CHAMPIONSHIP

FRIC
&w |6 Hours of Fuiji
Race 1

Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap M Personal Best M Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elopsed
6 30.935  43.764 1651 10:17.726

7  1:39.805 24954  30.881  43.970 164.6 11:57.531
8 1:40.088 24.848  31.146  44.094 164.1 13:37.619
9  1:39.656 24954  31.015  43.687 164.8 15:17.275

10 1:39.566 24.808  31.007  43.751 165.0 16:56.841

11 1:39.984 24.858  31.101  44.025 164.3 18:36.825

12 1:39.725 24.994 43.881 164.7 20:16.550

13 1:39.621 24.868  31.075 164.9  21:56.171

14 1:39.713 24858  30.997  43.858 164.7 23:35.884

15 1:40.223 24953  31.154 44116 163.9 25:16.107
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